
Livello Contratto Numero
Totale 

Retribuzione

3

54.361,00 €        

3

Tempo indeterminato

2

Q1

A1

B1

B3

Tempo indeterminato

Tempo indeterminato

54.259,00 €        

2Tempo indeterminato

2

Tempo indeterminato

RETRIBUZIONI DIPENDENTI ANNO 2023

C1

186.674,60 €      

79.516,00 €        

90.675,58 €        


